RINDSTON
!

LANDSCAPE
SUPPLY

Double Shredded Mulch
Red Mulch

Black Mulch

Brown Mulch

Topsoaoill

Sweet Peet

#57 River Rock

#34 River Rock

#8 River Rock (Pea Gravel)
#1 & #2 Blue River Rock
#57 Blue River Rock

#4 Blue River Rock
Mason Sand

Straw

Yard Waste Dumping

Price List

6751 Eastland Road
Middleburg Hts., Ohio 44130
440-234-SOIL (7645)

$36.50 /Yard
$43.50 /Yard
$39.50 /Yard
$39.50 /Yard
$37.00 /Yard
$49.50 /Yard
$43.00 /Ton
$47.00 /Ton
$41.00 /Ton
$75.00 /Ton
$75.00 /Ton
$76.00 /Ton
$37.50 /Ton
$13.00 /Bale
$20.00 /Yard

#1&2, #4, #8, or #57 Limestone $44.00 /Ton
#10, #304, or #411 Limestone $41.00 /Ton

All Prices Listed are picked up, delivery available upon request, see associate

associate for details.
PRICES EFFECTIVE 4/1/2024



