

6751 Eastland Road Middleburg Hts., Ohio 44130 440-234-SOIL (7645)

Price List

Double Shredded Mulch	\$36.50 /Yard
Red Mulch	\$43.50 /Yard
Black Mulch	\$39.50 /Yard
Brown Mulch	\$39.50 /Yard
Topsoil	\$37.00 /Yard
Sweet Peet	\$49.50 /Yard
#57 River Rock	\$43.00 /Ton
#34 River Rock	\$47.00 /Ton
#8 River Rock (Pea Gravel)	\$41.00 /Ton
#1 & #2 Blue River Rock	\$75.00 /Ton
#57 Blue River Rock	\$75.00 /Ton
#4 Blue River Rock	\$76.00 /Ton
Mason Sand	\$37.50 /Ton
Straw	\$13.00 /Bale
Yard Waste Dumping	\$20.00 /Yard
#1&2, #4, #8, or #57 Limestone	\$44.00 /Ton
#10, #304, or #411 Limestone	\$41.00 /Ton

All Prices Listed are picked up, delivery available upon request, see associate associate for details.

PRICES EFFECTIVE 4/1/2024